KIDS WEST SPRING HOLIDAY PROGRAM 2023

Monday 25/9/2023 Tuesday 26/9/2023 Wednesday 27/9/2023 Thursday 28/9/2023 Friday 29/9/2023
Trip Day $6 Trip Day $12

Clay day - Dinosaur eye Botanical Gardens Fairy Bottles Dinosaur Park/lce Skating Bring a Game
Orienteering Wheels Day

Monday 2/10/2023 Tuesday 3/10/2023 Wednesday 4/10/2023 Thursday 5/10/2023 Friday 6/10/2023
Trip Day $6 Trip Day $6

Grass heads Animal Ark Bird Feeders Portable laser tag Board Games/Card Games
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This program is subject to change. Any questions please phone 027 696 1240.



